
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Not classified ()

No.

141

76

198

242

7

13

9

293

3

15

244

14

67

153

192

100

99

260

61

323

78

101

46

154

23

33

511

666

21

111

310

125

63

5

989

Name

David LAROSE

David LEGRAS

Jean-Michel LAVOIE

Yann QUIMPER

Stephane DAMATO

Dany MORENCY

Guy PAINCHAUD

Louis KITEL

J.-Guillaume SHOONER

Carl  WENER

Nicolas SAUVE

Richard LESTAGE

Bruno TOUSSAINT

Francois BERTHELETTE

Jacques ERPELDING

Jocelyn LAMBERT

Eric FILLION

Olivier BEDARD

David TELLIER

Nicolas S.-BELLETETE

Julie BLANCHETTE

Eric OUELLET

Gabriel DIONNE

Francois REMILLARD

Pascal  GIRARD

Charles MATTEAU

Claude GAGNON

Hugo RODRIGUE

Mathieu LAFLEUR

Dominic BROUILETTE

Jean-Francois NAULT

Marc-Andre ARCHAMBAULT

Luc BEAUPARLANT

Sabrina  THERIAULT

Sebastien DESORMEAUX

Class

SGT3

SGT2

SGT2

SM

SGT3

SGT2

SGT3

GT1

SGT2

GT2

SGT3

SGT2

SGT3

GT2

GT3

GT1

GT4

SGT3

GT1

SGT3

GT2

GT1

GT4

GT3

GT4

GT3

GT4

GT2

GT4

T2

GT4

T1

T3

GT4

SGT3

Hometown Nat/State Best Tm

53.874

54.518

54.841

54.860

55.277

55.522

55.743

56.719

56.835

57.107

57.251

57.313

57.592

58.185

58.752

58.843

59.146

59.799

1:00.206

1:00.214

1:00.444

1:00.575

1:00.672

1:01.303

1:01.476

1:01.804

1:02.000

1:02.013

1:02.921

1:03.055

1:03.918

1:04.804

1:06.717

1:09.715

1:00.748

Diff

0.644

0.967

0.986

1.403

1.648

1.869

2.845

2.961

3.233

3.377

3.439

3.718

4.311

4.878

4.969

5.272

5.925

6.332

6.340

6.570

6.701

6.798

7.429

7.602

7.930

8.126

8.139

9.047

9.181

10.044

10.930

12.843

15.841

Best Spd

109.589

108.295

107.657

107.619

106.808

106.336

105.915

104.092

103.880

103.385

103.125

103.013

102.514

101.469

100.490

100.335

99.821

98.731

98.063

98.050

97.677

97.466

97.310

96.309

96.037

95.528

95.226

95.206

93.832

93.633

92.368

91.105

88.493

84.688

97.188

In Lap

3

10

2

8

7

4

4

4

3

3

2

10

4

11

3

5

3

2

4

6

3

8

5

6

5

2

7

4

9

5

2

2

6

10

7

2nd Best

53.907

1:01.150

55.460

55.212

55.503

55.564

55.851

56.839

56.856

57.225

57.261

57.720

57.629

58.293

58.895

59.443

59.255

1:02.492

1:00.533

1:00.769

1:00.505

1:00.579

1:00.721

1:02.029

1:01.493

1:02.771

1:02.151

1:02.125

1:02.935

1:03.196

1:05.509

1:05.046

1:07.329

1:10.944

1:01.265

2nd Spd

109.522

96.549

106.455

106.933

106.373

106.256

105.710

103.872

103.841

103.172

103.107

102.287

102.448

101.281

100.246

99.322

99.637

94.476

97.534

97.155

97.579

97.460

97.232

95.181

96.011

94.056

94.994

95.034

93.811

93.424

90.125

90.767

87.689

83.221

96.368

2nd Lap

4

7

5

3

6

3

3

1

6

2

4

13

1

2

4

3

6

1

3

5

2

5

7

5

7

4

9

2

14

15

1

3

5

8

10

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Championnat du Québec "Time Attack 2009"

Time Attack

Time Attack #1 - A-B-C-D-E

Qualify started at 12:32:19

Tri-Ovale de Sanair 1.640 Km

7/19/2009 10:40 AM


